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SCHEDULE A - Concluded

Vote
No. Service Amount Total

$ $
VETERANS AFFAIRS - Concluded 
ANCIENS COMBATTANTS (suite et fin)

CANADIAN PENSION COMMISSION PROGRAM

Canadian Pension Commission - Program expenditures............10 4,214,000

BUREAU OF PENSIONS ADVOCATES PROGRAM

Bureau of Pensions Advocates - Program expenditures.............15 6,623,000

VETERANS APPEAL BOARD PROGRAM

Veterans Appeal Board - Program expenditures...................20 2,826,000

2,068,710,000

WESTERN ECONOMIC DIVERSIFICATION 
DIVERSIFICATION DE L’ÉCONOMIE DE L’OUEST CANADIEN

Western Economie Diversification - Operating expenditures.............................................
Western Economie Diversification - The grants listed in the Estimates and contributions

29,674,000
406,311,000

1
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435,985,000

48,743,179,365
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